

TECH LINE RANGE

2014 Edition No.1



DISCOVER

HIGH SPEC, LOW P11D

High spec as standard, with a low P11D price. That's the tax-efficient Tech Line range from Vauxhall. With all models featuring Sat Nav, Bluetooth® and digital radio together with equally attractive P11D values, every Tech Line model is worth a serious look.



Proud Sponsor of Home Nations Football



Book your FREE*
3 Day Test Drive today at
www.3daytestdrive.co.uk

DISCOVER

NEW INSIGNIA TECH LINE

CO₂ **99g/km**

BiK **14%**

COMBINED
MPG **76.3mpg**



Hatchback



Sports Tourer

New Insignia, designed to attract, engineered with substance.

With P11D prices from just £19,794, New Insignia hatchback and Sports Tourer models come with:

- Satellite navigation with 8-inch touch-screen and touch-pad control
- IntelliLink
- Bluetooth®
- DMB digital radio with CD/MP3 CD player
- USB connection and aux-in socket
- Seven premium speakers
- Electronic climate control
- Cruise control
- Multi-function trip computer
- Automatic lighting control
- Six airbags

- 17-inch, 7-spoke alloy wheels
- CO₂ emissions from 99g/km

Just look at the potential savings to be made with the New Insignia hatchback Tech Line 2.0CDTi 16v (140PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop when compared to the equivalent Ford Mondeo hatchback Zetec Business Edition 2.0 TDCi (140PS).

Savings over 4 years

BiK taxation¹ **£1,240**

Fuel costs² **£1,476**

Diesel engines:

- 2.0CDTi (120PS) ecoFLEX S/S (99g/km – hatch, 104g/km – Sports Tourer)
- 2.0CDTi (140PS) ecoFLEX S/S (99g/km – hatch, 104g/km – Sports Tourer)
- 2.0CDTi (163PS) ecoFLEX S/S (114g/km – hatch, 119g/km – Sports Tourer)
- 2.0CDTi 16v (163PS) auto (148g/km – hatch, 155g/km – Sports Tourer)

Petrol engine:

- 1.4i VVT Turbo (140PS) S/S (123g/km – hatch, 131g/km – Sports Tourer)

Please visit www.vauxhall.co.uk for more information on Tech Line. Refer to back cover for notes.



DISCOVER

MOKKA TECH LINE



CO₂ from 2015 **120g/km**

BiK from 2015 **19%**

COMBINED
MPG from 2015 **62.8mpg**

Mokka. The innovative new model combining SUV presence with dynamic handling.

With P11D prices from just £15,769, Mokka models come with:

- Satellite navigation with 7-inch colour monitor
- Bluetooth® hands-free mobile phone system (excluding phone)
- DMB digital radio with CD/MP3 CD player
- USB connection and aux-in socket
- Dual-zone electronic climate control
- 230-volt rear power outlet
- Electrically operated front and rear windows
- Six airbags
- Front fog lights

- Front and rear parking sensors
- 4X4 models feature intelligent four-wheel drive
- 18-inch alloy wheels

Just look at the potential savings to be made with the Mokka Tech Line 1.7CDTi 16v (130PS) ecoFLEX FWD Start/Stop when compared to the Nissan Qashqai Acenta 1.5 dCi (110PS) Sat Nav.

Savings over 4 years

Whole Life Cost¹ **£5,865**

BiK taxation² **£1,463**

Fuel costs³ **£752**

Diesel engines:

1.7CDTi 16v (130PS) FWD Start/Stop

1.7CDTi 16v (130PS) FWD auto

1.7CDTi 16v (130PS) 4X4 Start/Stop

Petrol engines:

1.6i 16v VVT (115PS) FWD Start/Stop

1.4i 16v VVT Turbo (140PS) 4X4 Start/Stop

1.4i 16v VVT Turbo (140PS) FWD Start/Stop

1.4i 16v VVT Turbo (140PS) FWD auto

Please visit www.vauxhall.co.uk for more information on Tech Line. Refer to back cover for notes.



DISCOVER

ASTRA TECH LINE

CO₂ from 100g/km **99g/km**

BiK from 10% **14%**

COMBINED
MPG from 50mpg **76.3mpg**



Hatchback

Sports Tourer

The Astra quickly turns heads, but its beauty is much more than skin deep.

With P11D prices from just £16,485,
Astra hatchback and Sports Tourer
models come with:

- Satellite navigation with 7-inch colour monitor
- Bluetooth® hands-free mobile phone system (excluding phone)
- DMB digital radio with CD/MP3 CD player
- USB connection and aux-in socket
- Six premium speakers
- Air conditioning
- Cruise control
- Multi-function trip computer
- Six airbags
- 17-inch, 10-spoke alloy wheels

Just look at the potential savings to be made with the Astra hatchback 1.7CDTi 16v (130PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop (99g/km) when compared to the equivalent Ford Focus hatchback Zetec 2.0 TDCi (140PS).

Savings over 4 years

Whole Life Cost¹ **£3,859**

BiK taxation² **£1,577**

Fuel costs³ **£2,405**

Diesel engines:

1.3CDTi 16v (95PS) ecoFLEX (hatch)
1.3CDTi 16v (95PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop
1.7CDTi 16v (110PS/130PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop (99g/km – hatch, 105g/km – Sports Tourer)
1.7CDTi 16v (110PS/130PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop (110g/km – hatch, 114g/km – Sports Tourer)

2.0CDTi 16v (165PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop (hatch)
2.0CDTi 16v (165PS) Start/Stop (Sports Tourer)
2.0CDTi 16v (165PS) auto

Petrol engines:

1.4i 16v VVT (100PS)
1.6i 16v VVT (115PS) manual/auto

Please visit www.vauxhall.co.uk for more information on Tech Line.
Refer to back cover for notes.



DISCOVER

ASTRA TECH LINE GT

CO₂ from 2011 **114g/km**

BiK from 2011 **17%**

COMBINED
MPG from 2011 **65.7mpg**



With dynamic sports styling and features plus all the tax savings, Astra Tech Line GT is even more attractive.

With P11D prices from just £17,275, Astra Tech Line GT hatchback models come with:

- Dynamic sports styling
- Sports front seats
- LED daytime running lights
- Lowered sports suspension
- Satellite navigation with 7-inch colour monitor
- Bluetooth® hands-free mobile phone system (excluding phone)
- DMB digital radio with CD/MP3 CD player
- USB connection and aux-in socket
- Six premium speakers
- Air conditioning
- Cruise control
- 18-inch, 5-split-spoke alloy wheels

Just look at the potential savings to be made with the Astra Tech Line GT hatchback 2.0CDTi 16v (165PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop when compared to the equivalent Ford Focus hatchback Zetec S 2.0TDCi (163PS).

Savings over 4 years

BiK taxation¹ **£291**

Fuel costs² **£739**

Diesel engines:

1.7CDTi 16v (110PS/130PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop

1.7CDTi 16v (110PS/130PS)

2.0CDTi 16v (165PS) Start/Stop

2.0CDTi 16v (165PS) auto

Petrol engine:

1.6i 16v VVT (115PS) manual

Please visit www.vauxhall.co.uk for more information on Tech Line. Refer to back cover for notes.



DISCOVER

ZAFIRA TOURER TECH LINE

CO₂ from 2011 **109g/km**

BiK from 2011 **16%**

COMBINED
MPG from 2011 **68.9mpg**



Zafira Tourer, the seven-seat MPV with personality and style.

With P11D prices from just £19,805,
Zafira Tourer models come with:

- Satellite navigation with 7-inch colour monitor
- Bluetooth® hands-free mobile phone system (excluding phone)
- DMB digital radio with CD/MP3 CD player
- USB connection and aux-in socket
- Air conditioning
- Cruise control
- Multi-function trip computer
- Electrically operated front and rear windows
- Dark-tinted rear windows
- Six airbags

- Front fog lights
- Front and rear parking sensors
- 17-inch, multi-spoke alloy wheels

Just look at the potential savings to be made with the Zafira Tourer Tech Line 2.0CDTi 16v (130PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop when compared to the equivalent Ford S-Max Zetec 2.0 TDCi (140PS).

Savings over 4 years

Whole Life Cost¹ **£3,754**

BiK taxation² **£2,007**

Fuel costs³ **£1,486**

Diesel engines:

- 1.6CDTi 16v (136PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop
- 2.0CDTi 16v (130PS)
- 2.0CDTi 16v (130PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop
- 2.0CDTi 16v (165PS)
- 2.0CDTi 16v (165PS) auto

Petrol engines:

- 1.8i 16v VVT (140PS)
- 1.4i 16v VVT Turbo (140PS)
- 1.4i 16v VVT Turbo (140PS) Start/Stop
- 1.4i 16v VVT Turbo (140PS) auto



Please visit www.vauxhall.co.uk for more information on Tech Line.
Refer to back cover for notes.

DISCOVER

MERIVA TECH LINE



CO₂ 100% **124g/km**

BiK 100% **19%**

COMBINED
MPG 100% **60.1mpg**

The Meriva – our stylish MPV with clever doors and flexible seating.

With P11D prices from just £13,815, Meriva models come with:

- Satellite navigation with 7-inch colour monitor*
- Bluetooth® hands-free mobile phone system (excluding phone)
- CD/MP3 CD player/stereo radio
- USB connection and aux-in socket
- Air conditioning
- Cruise control
- Multi-function trip computer
- Electrically operated front and rear windows
- Electrically heated steering wheel and front seats
- Six airbags

- Front fog lights
- Front and rear parking sensors
- 17-inch, 5-spoke alloy wheels

Just look at the potential savings to be made with the Meriva Tech Line 1.3CDTi 16v (75PS) when compared to the Renault Scenic Dynamique TomTom 1.5 dCi (110PS)

Savings over 4 years

Whole Life Cost¹ **£7,353**

BiK taxation² **£827**

*No-cost option in lieu of heated front seats/steering wheel and parking sensors.



Diesel engine:
1.3CDTi 16v (75PS)

Petrol engine:
1.4i 16v VVT (100PS)

Please visit www.vauxhall.co.uk for more information on Tech Line. Refer to back cover for notes.

Notes

New Insignia Tech Line

New Insignia Tech Line models from £19,849 on-the-road (P11D from £19,794). New Insignia Tech Line savings quoted are based on comparison of New Insignia hatchback Tech Line 2.0CDTi 16v (140PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop versus Ford Mondeo hatchback Zetec Business Edition 2.0 TDCi (140PS) for 80,000 miles over 48 months, with no free fuel allowance. The Ford returns 62.8mpg, the Vauxhall 76.3mpg (Combined cycle). Diesel fuel costed at £1.44/litre. 1 = Benefit-in-Kind (40% tax payer): Ford £6,595, Vauxhall £5,355 – a saving of £1,240. 2 = Fuel costs: Ford £8,338, Vauxhall £6,862 – a saving of £1,476.

Mokka Tech Line

Mokka Tech Line models from £15,999 on-the-road (P11D from £15,769). Mokka Tech Line savings quoted are based on comparison of Mokka Tech Line 1.7CDTi 16v (130PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop versus Nissan Qashqai Acenta 1.5 dCi (110PS) Sat Nav for 80,000 miles over 48 months, with no free fuel allowance. The Nissan returns 57.6mpg, the Vauxhall 62.8mpg. Diesel fuel costed at £1.44/litre. 1 = Whole Life Costs: Nissan: £37,309, Vauxhall: £31,444 – a saving of £5,865. 2 = Benefit-in-Kind (40% tax payer): Nissan: £7,184, Vauxhall: £5,721 – a saving of £1,463. 3 = Fuel costs: Nissan £9,090, Vauxhall: £8,338 – a saving of £752.

Astra Tech Line

New Astra Tech Line models from £16,540 on-the-road (P11D from £16,485). New Astra Tech Line savings quoted are based on comparison of New Astra hatchback Tech Line 1.7CDTi 16v (130PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop (99g/km) versus Ford Focus hatchback Zetec 2.0 TDCi (140PS) for 80,000 miles over 48 months, with no free fuel allowance. The Ford returns 56.5mpg, the Vauxhall 76.3mpg (Combined cycle). Diesel fuel costed at £1.44/litre. 1 = Whole Life Costs: Ford £34,646, Vauxhall £30,787 – a saving of £3,859. 2 = Benefit-in-Kind (40% tax payer): Ford £6,507, Vauxhall £4,930 – a saving of £1,577. 3 = Fuel costs: Ford £9,267, Vauxhall £6,862 – a saving of £2,405.

Astra Tech Line GT

New Astra Tech Line GT models from £17,470 on-the-road (P11D from £17,275). New Astra Tech Line GT savings quoted are based on comparison of New Astra Tech Line GT 2.0CDTi 16v (165PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop versus Ford Focus Zetec S 2.0TDCi (163PS) for 80,000 miles over 48 months, with no free fuel allowance. The Ford returns 56.5mpg, the Vauxhall 61.4mpg (Combined cycle). Diesel fuel costed at £1.44/litre. 1 = Benefit-in-Kind (40% tax payer): Ford £7,081.52, Vauxhall £6,789.60 – a saving of £291.92. 2 = Fuel costs: Ford £9,267, Vauxhall £8,528 – a saving of £739.

Zafira Tourer Tech Line

Zafira Tourer Tech Line models from £20,145 on-the-road (P11D from £19,805). Zafira Tourer Tech Line savings quoted are based on comparison of Zafira Tourer Tech Line 2.0CDTi 16v (130PS) ecoFLEX Start/Stop versus Ford S-Max Zetec 2.0 TDCi (140PS) for 80,000 miles over 48 months, with no free fuel allowance. The Ford returns 53.3mpg, the Vauxhall 62.8mpg (Combined cycle). Diesel fuel costed at £1.44/litre. 1 = Whole Life Costs: Ford £42,186, Vauxhall £38,432 – a saving of £3,754. 2 = Benefit-in-Kind (40% tax payer): Ford £8,877, Vauxhall £6,870 – a saving of £2,007. 3 = Fuel costs: Ford £9,824, Vauxhall £8,338 – a saving of £1,486.

Meriva Tech Line

Meriva Tech Line models from £13,995 on-the-road (P11D from £13,815). Meriva Tech Line savings quoted are based on comparison of Meriva Tech Line 1.3CDTi 16v (75PS) versus Renault Scenic Dynamique TomTom 1.5 dCi (110PS) for 80,000 miles over 48 months, with no free fuel allowance. The Renault returns 68.9mpg, the Vauxhall 60.1mpg (Combined cycle). Diesel fuel costed at £1.44/litre. 1 = Whole Life Costs: Renault: £36,933, Vauxhall: £29,580 – a Vauxhall saving of £7,353. 2 = Benefit-in-Kind (40% tax payer): Renault: £5,891, Vauxhall: £5,064 – a Vauxhall saving of £827.

Official Government Test Environmental Data. Fuel consumption figures mpg (litres/100km) and CO₂ emissions (g/km).

New Insignia Tech Line range: Urban – 34.9 (8.1)–61.4 (4.6). Extra-urban – 60.1 (4.7)–85.6 (3.3). Combined – 47.9 (5.9)–76.3 (3.7). CO₂ emissions 155–99g/km.

Mokka Tech Line range: Urban – 32.5 (8.7)–52.3 (5.4). Extra-urban – 49.6 (5.7)–70.6 (4.0). Combined – 41.5 (6.8)–62.8 (4.5). CO₂ emissions 158–120g/km.

Astra Tech Line range: Urban – 28.2 (10.0)–65.7 (4.3). Extra-urban – 50.4 (5.6)–83.1 (3.4). Combined – 39.2 (7.2)–76.3 (3.7). CO₂ emissions 169–99g/km.

Astra Tech Line GT range: Urban – 34.0 (8.3)–56.5 (5.0). Extra-urban – 55.4 (5.1)–72.4 (3.9). Combined – 44.8 (6.3)–65.7 (4.3). CO₂ emissions 158–114g/km.

Zafira Tourer Tech Line range: Urban – 29.1 (9.7)–61.4 (4.6). Extra-urban – 48.7 (5.8)–74.3 (3.8). Combined – 39.2 (7.2)–68.9 (4.1). CO₂ emissions 169–109g/km.

Meriva Tech Line range: Urban – 37.2 (7.6)–50.4 (5.6). Extra-urban – 56.5 (5.0)–67.3 (4.2). Combined – 47.1 (6.0)–60.1 (4.7). CO₂ emissions 140–124g/km.

* = Excludes fuel and lubricants; congestion charges; parking and speeding fines and the £250 insurance excess (if applicable). 3 Day Test Drive vehicles are subject to availability (New Insignia is not currently available) and terms and conditions apply. Please refer to www.3daytestdrive.co.uk for full terms and conditions. Drivers must be 25 years or older and is available for Mainland UK only. Fuel consumption and CO₂ emission data complies with the relevant EU testing regulations used by vehicle manufacturers to enable comparisons between different models. Important: please note fuel consumption can be affected by many factors including driving style, road and traffic conditions, vehicle mileage and standard of maintenance. In addition these results relate to the particular vehicle tested, inevitably there will be differences between individual vehicles of the same model. Images shown are for illustrative purposes only. All models shown feature metallic paint and may include optional equipment at extra cost. Information source: www.vauxhallfleet.co.uk/toolbox (June 2013). General Motors UK Limited does not offer tax advice and recommends that all Company Car Drivers consult their own accountant with regards to their particular tax position. Benefit in Kind rates based on 2013–14 tax year. Prices correct at time of publication (August 2013).



VAUXHALL